

LDN/CA/2024 9th December 2024

The General Manager Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road Karachi

COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATION 5.6.4

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the above Regulation of the Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited, we would like to inform you the following transaction(s) in the shares of Bank Alfalah Limited ("the Bank") as notified to us by the Executive of the Bank:

Name	Details of Transaction(s)						Cumulative Shareholding (after this transaction)	
	Date	No. of Shares	Rate	Nature	Form of Share Certificate (s)	Market	No. of Shares	Percentage
Mr. Aasim Wajid Jawad	December 6, 2024	10,000	86.00	Sale	CDC	Ready	31,849	0.00%

Yours truly,

Muhammad Akram Sawleh

Company Secretary